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S# Start 
Time

End 
Time

Length 
(Mins) Speaker

1 09:00 09:30 00:30 CDRC Team

2 09:30 09:35 00:05 Dinesh R Shiwakoti 
Head PAU PRM, ADB

3 09:35 09:45 00:10 Yong Ye
Country Director PRM, ADB

4 09:45 10:00 00:15 CDRC Team

5 10:00 10:30 00:30 Bisma Husen
Principal Procurement Specialist, ADB

6 10:30 11:00 00:30 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

7 11:00 11:15 00:15

8 11:15 12:30 01:15 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

9 12:30 13:30 01:00

10 13:30 15:00 01:30 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

11 15:00 15:15 00:15

12 15:15 16:45 01:30 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

13 16:45 17:00 00:15 CDRC Team

S# Start 
Time

End 
Time

Length 
(Mins) Speaker

1 09:00 11:00 02:00 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

2 11:00 11:15 00:15

3 11:15 12:30 01:15 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

4 12:30 13:30 01:00

5 13:30 14:00 00:30 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

6 14:00 15:00 01:00 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

7 15:00 15:15 00:15

Delay under the Contract and Introduction to Delay Analysis (1)

Good practice in the preparation of the final Contract Documents 
following the Tender negotiations

Tea Break & Networking 

Key changes in 2017 Red Book

Wrap up

Day 2, Tuesday, 29 August 2023 - Venue: Marquee Hall - Islamabad Marriott Hotel

Activity 

Tea Break

Delay under the Contract and Introduction to Delay Analysis (2)

Lunch and Prayers Break

Q&A

Tea Break & Networking 

Delay under the Contract and Introduction to Delay Analysis (3)

Lunch and Prayers Break

Management of Contracts Under FIDIC Red Book 2017 
for projects funded by  

the Asian Development Bank (ADB)
28 August to 01 September 2023, Islamabad

Day 1, Monday, 28 August 2023 - Venue: Marquee Hall - Islamabad Marriott Hotel

Activity 

Registration of Guests

Welcome

Inaugural Address

Group Photo

ADB Procurement Rules & ADB’s Conditions of Particular 
Application (COPA)

Program Overview

Tea Break

Introduction to FIDIC suite of contracts and the Employer’s role in each
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8 15:15 15:45 00:30 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

9 15:45 16:45 01:00 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

10 16:45 17:00 00:15 CDRC Team

S# Start 
Time

End 
Time

Length 
(Mins) Speaker

1 09:00 11:00 02:00 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

2 11:00 11:15 00:15

3 11:15 12:15 01:00 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

4 12:15 12:30 00:15 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

5 12:30 13:30 01:00

6 13:30 13:45 00:15 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

7 13:45 15:00 01:15 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

8 15:00 15:15 00:15

9 15:15 16:15 01:00 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

10 16:15 16:45 00:30 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

11 16:45 17:00 00:15 CDRC Team

S# Start 
Time

End 
Time

Length 
(Mins) Speaker

1 09:00 10:45 01:45 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

2 10:45 11:00 00:15

3 11:00 12:30 01:30 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

4 12:30 13:30 01:00

5 13:30 13:45 00:15 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

6 13:45 15:00 01:15 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

7 15:00 15:15 00:15

8 15:15 16:15 01:00 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

Activity 

Q&A

Termination (1)

Tea Break & Networking 

Termination (2)

Quality testing and defects

Tea Break

Engineer’s Role and DAABs

Lunch and Prayers Break

Day 4, Thursday, 31 August 2023 - Venue: Marquee Hall - Islamabad Marriott Hotel

Wrap up

Day 3, Wednesday, 30 August 2023 - Venue: Marquee Hall - Islamabad Marriott Hotel

Activity 

Introduction to Costs for Delay Claims (1)

Tea Break

Introduction to Costs for Delay Claims (2)

Lunch and Prayers Break

Q&A

Tea Break & Networking 

Introduction to Variation Pricing (2)

Wrap up

Q&A

Case studies

Introduction to Variation Pricing (1)

Delay under the Contract and Introduction to Delay Analysis (4)

Q&A and Case Studies
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9 16:15 16:45 00:30 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

10 16:45 17:00 00:15 CDRC Team

S# Start 
Time

End 
Time

Length 
(Mins) Speaker

1 09:00 10:30 01:30 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

2 10:30 10:45 00:15 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

3 10:45 11:00 00:15

4 11:00 12:15 01:15 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

5 12:15 12:30 00:15 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

6 12:30 13:30 01:00

7 13:30 15:00 01:30 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

8 15:00 15:15 00:15

9 15:15 16:30 01:15 Mr James C Perry
FIDIC Accredited Trainer

10 16:30 17:00 00:30 Dinesh R Shiwakoti
Head PAU PRM, ADB

Tea Break

Price Adjustment & Advance Payments

Day 5, Friday, 01 September 2023 - Venue: Marquee Hall - Islamabad Marriott Hotel

Activity 

Case studies

Wrap up

Role of Employer and the Contractor

Q&A and Case Studies

Certificate Distribution 

Tea Break & Networking 

Q&A

Q&A

Lunch and Prayers Break

Q&A and Case Studies


